Plac

e Bib Name

1 465 ZTAYPOY APIZTO®ANHZ

2 1108 OEOANOTITHZ NIKOAAZ

3 435 MAMATFEQPIIOY NrEQPTIOX

4 467 XTE®ANOMNOYAOZ MIMAMIMHZ
5 431 OZINHZ MEAETIOX

6 114¢ KANNHZ ANOZTOAOZ

7 115¢ KIAMIAHZ HAIAX

8 425 MIOYMIOYKAZX ZTAYPOX

9 1232 MANATOIMOYAQY TONIA

10 413 MAANAMHZ AGANAZIOZ

11 269 AITEAOMNOYAOZ APTYPIOZ
12 605 TZOYNAKOZ IQANNHZ

13 421 MMNAZIQTHZ EYZTAGIOZ

14 285 APNOKOYPOZ INQPIrox

15 468 XQTHPOINOYAQY XPYZA

16 1142 KAAAINETZH EAENH

17 601 TZEFKAAZ NTANIEA

18 426 Mulwvdg lwavvng

19 476 Toakpakng MixanA

20 616 KOYMIETZOZXZ

21 429 NIKOAAOY KONXTANTINOZ
22 276 ANE=ANAPOMNOYAOZ EAEYOEPIOZ
23 18 ANAZXTAZIOY AYKOYPIOz

24 473 TPANOYAH EYTYXIA

25  120€ KQXTOMOYAOY KAAOMOIPA
26 300 ZAOEIPAKHZ KONZTANTINOZ
27 402 KONTOAAIMAKHZ rEQPTIOX
28 410 MATAAIOY APETH

29 409 AINAPAQY KATEPINA

30 295 AANAMAPIA

31 602 TZINAPH MAPIA

32 411 MAZH ZMYPIAOYAA

33 96 KAAANTZHXZ AMOXTOAOZ

34 278 AMMATZIAAHZ EYZITAGIOX
35 450 NETPOY rQProxz

36 446 [MamadouAn Aikatepivn

37 452 NAAKOIIANNH AGANAZIA
38 453 POYMEAIQTHXZ NANATMIQTHZ
39  125¢ ZAPANTOY ZIA

40 1177 KONTH AEZMOINA

41 288 TAANANHZ FEQPTIOZ

42 279 ANAPONIKOZ ANTQNIOZ

43 469 TZIMAX AAE=IOZ

44 292 Tapu@dAng AnuATpng

45 297 AIAMANTOIMOYAOQOY BAZIAIKH
46 287 BPATZOZ MIATIAAHZ

47 743 TPIANTADYAAOY BATIA

Gend
er
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Split

12:19:00
13:33:00
13:43:00
14:01:00
14:08:00
14:31:00
15:10:00
14:59:00
15:40:00
15:02:00
15:50:00

15:30:00

16:06:00

16:07:00
16:19:00
17:06:00
16:29:00

17:05:00

17:18:00
17:20:00
16:55:00
16:57:00
17:28:00

19:05:00

19:08:00
19:00:00
18:34:00

20:10:00

20:34:00

22:01:00
22:02:00
22:56:00
20:47:00
21:31:00
20:46:00
0:19:00

21:32:00
23:43:00
23:43:00
21:04:00

23:36:00

GunTim

22:18:00
24:36:00
25:24:00
25:27:00
26:18:00
26:48:00
28:18:00
28:20:00
28:40:00
28:49:00
29:15:00

29:24:00

29:29:00

30:07:00
30:49:00
30:57:00
31:34:00

31:42:00

31:50:00
32:34:00
33:19:00
33:25:00
33:42:00

35:21:00

35:26:00
35:52:00
36:44:00

40:00:00

40:03:00

40:04:00
40:04:00
41:13:00
41:22:00
41:25:00
41:25:00
42:13:00
42:54:00
43:05:00
43:18:00
44:53:00
46:41:00
47:33:00
48:13:00
48:41:00
49:45:00
50:03:00
50:18:00

ChipTim
e

22:18:00
24:33:00
25:22:00
25:24:00
26:16:00
26:45:00
28:11:00
28:15:00
28:38:00
28:46:00
29:14:00

29:14:00

29:19:00

30:00:00
30:47:00
30:50:00
31:29:00

31:32:00

31:44:00
32:29:00
33:08:00
33:18:00
33:36:00

35:09:00

35:18:00
35:48:00
36:41:00

39:49:00

39:52:00

39:59:00
39:59:00
41:07:00
41:16:00
41:16:00
41:19:00
42:09:00
40:24:00
42:51:00
43:04:00
44:46:00
46:37:00
47:19:00
48:01:00
48:29:00
49:40:00
49:54:00
50:11:00

Pace

3:42:00
4:05:00
4:13:00
4:14:00
4:22:00
4:27:00
4:42:00
4:43:00
4:46:00
4:48:00
4:52:00

4:53:00

4:54:00

5:01:00
5:08:00
5:09:00
5:15:00

5:16:00

5:18:00
5:25:00
5:33:00
5:34:00
5:36:00

5:53:00

5:54:00
5:58:00
6:07:00

6:39:00

6:40:00

6:40:00
6:40:00
6:52:00
6:53:00
6:54:00
6:54:00
7:02:00
7:08:00
7:10:00
7:12:00
7:28:00
7:46:00
7:55:00
8:02:00
8:06:00
8:17:00
8:20:00
8:22:00

Club

FAZ INZOZ
AEGIALIS HOTEL AND SPA
AMOAAQN AYTIKHE ATTIKHZ
ATMOAANQN AYT ATTIKHE

ATMOANAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ
ZEBAZ

AO TPITON XAAKIAAX
RAFINA RUNNERS
EOZ KAEITOPIAZ

H KAPAIA TOY TMAIAIOY LIFE UP
RUNNING CLUB

H KAPAIA TOY TAIAIOY LIFE UP
RUNNING CLUB

ATMOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ

2AY MEFAAONHXO0X

H kapdid Tou Taudiou Life up Running
club

ATTOAWY AUTIKAG ATTIKAG

H KAPAIA TOY TAIAIOY LIFE UP
RUNNING CLUB

GLADIATORS FITNESS BOX

H KAPAIA TOY TAIAIOY LIFE UP
RUNNING CLUB

H KAPAIA TOY TMAIAIOY LIFE UP
RUNNING CLUB

AMOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ
AMOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ

TEAMHZZOZ NEAX MAKPHZ

ANE=APTHTOZ

ATTOAAQN AYT ATTIKHZ
ZAY MEFTAAONHZOX

AMNOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ
AvegdpTnTtog

TEAMHZZOZ MAPAOQNOZ
AMMOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ



Plac

48
49
50
51
52

53

54
55
DNF

Bib

Name

1148 KAA®OTTOYAQY OATA

294
447
617
614

458

610
296
613

T’KANEA AINIANA
MatradouAng EAsuBépiog
2QTHPIOY NIKOZ
MOYAHZ ANAPONIKOZ

>AMOYNTZH KOPINA

FTAAANOIOYAOZ TQPTOx
AHMHTPAKAKH AAEZANAPA
ANYOANTH EAENA

Gend

zzzTTe

n

Split

18:09:00

GunTim

50:45:00
51:39:00
51:57:00
52:40:00
54:21:00

1:00:39

1:00:44
1:05:01

ChipTim
e

50:33:00
51:25:00
51:54:00
52:27:00
54:13:00

1:00:30

1:00:25
1:04:50

Pace

8:27:00
8:36:00
8:39:00
8:46:00
9:03:00

10:06:00

10:07:00
10:50:00

Club
ZAYT

H KAPAIA TOY TAIAIOY LIFE UP
RUNNING CLUB

AMOAANQN AYT ATTIKHZ



